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;‘; Name of Employee Designation ED;?;EL E-Mail ID
23096580
1. | Dr. Chintan Vaishnay Mission Director 23045101 Chintan.vaishnav@gov.in
23045102

2. | Shri Keshav Patait PPS 23042840 pmkeshav@nic.in

3. | Shri Pitambar Sahoo Head (Admn.) ;gg‘igggg sahoop.39@gov.in

4. | Ms. Deepali Upadhyay Program Director 23096829 deepali.aim@nic.in

5. | Shri Pramit Dash Program Director ;ggigg%g pramitdash.aim@nic.in

6. | Shri Manglesh Yadav Program Director 23042850 manglesh.yadav@nic.in

7. | Shri Himanshu Joshi Program Director - Himanshujoshi.aim@nic.in
8. | Shri Rohit Gupta Program Director ;ggzgg;z rohit.aim@nic.in

9. | Shri Ranjan Das Innovation Lead - ranjandas.niti@nic.in

10. | Shri Vinay Garg Innovation Lead - garg.vinay@nic.in

11. | Shri Anurag Wasnik Innovation Lead anuragw.aim@nic.in

12. | Shri Prateek Deshmukh Innovation Lead prateek.aim@nic.in

13. | Shri Shubham Gupta Innovation Lead shubhamgupta.aim@nic.in
14. | Shri Prithvi Sai Penumadu Innovation Lead - prithvi.aim@nic.in

15. | Ms. Sumaiya Yousuf Eﬁ;\g)t o Lisad - sumaiya.niti@nic.in

16. | Ms. Ridhi Jain Innovation Lead - ridhijain.aim@nic.in

17. | Shri Suhail Sheikh Innovation Lead - Suhail.aim@nic.in

18. | Shri Himansu Pandey Innovation Lead - himansu.pandey@nic.in
19. | Shri Rajeev Kumar Young Professional - mrrjvkmr.aim@nic.in

20. | Ms. Garima Ujjainia Young Professional - garima.aim@nic.in

21. | Shri Jayant Vig Young Professional - jayantvig.aim@nic.in

22. | Ms. Anisha Bhasin Young Professional - anishab.aim@nic.in

23. | Ms. Tanvi Misra Young Professional tanvimisra.aim@nic.in

24. | Shri Ashish Pandey Young Professional ashishpandey.aim@nic.in
25. | Ms. Vitasta Tiwari Young Professional vitasta.aim@nic.in

26. | Shri Protik Biswas Young Professional protik.biswas@nic.in

27. | Shri Suman Pandit Young Professional suman.aim@nic.in

28. | Shri Nandan Kumar Young Professional nandan.aim@nic.in

29. | Shri Priyesh Mishra g\zgg)Professional priyesh.aim@nic.in

30. | Shri Dipyaman Sinha Young Professional dipyaman.aim@nic.in

31. | Shri M.G. Ramasubramanian Consultant - mg.ramasubramanian@nic.in
32. | Shri Jerish Damodaran Consultant - jerishpsa@nic.in

33. | Shri Satya Pal Gupta Consultant 23042285 spgupta.aim@nic.in

34. | Shri Rakesh Kumar Sharma Consultant 23042857 rakeshsharma.aim@nic.in
35. | Shri Nirbhay Tiwari Executive Assistant 23042833 nirbhay.tiwari@nic.in

36. | Shri Ajay Kumar Prasad Office Assistant 23042285 kumar.ajay15@nic.in




